
 

 

 

 

 

PARTS FOR: 
COMPRESSOR 50LTR V-TWIN DIRECT 
DRIVE 3HP OIL FREE 

MODEL :  SAC05030F 

Issue:       1 
Issue Date: 110216 

1 OF 2 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 SAC5153650008 TANK 50ltr 8.8 SAC7192430000 SAFETY VALVE

2 SAC4083130000 WHEEL KIT (INC AXLES & NUTS) 8.9 SAC7329010000 POWER CABLE

3 SAC7130160000 TAP 3/8" 9 SAC7190180000 NON-RETURN VALVE

4 SAC7360020000 END PLUG 10 SAC7230010000 RISLAN HOSE

5 SAC7364600000 ANTI-VIBRATION MOUNT 11 SAC7210140000 EMC FILTER

6 SAC7091240000 HANDLE GRIP 12 SAC7457900000 BRACKET, EMC FILTER

7 SAC7023050000 LOCK NUT 13 SAC7084780000 JOINT, 1/4 x 8

8 SAC4055310000 PRESSURE SWITCH KIT 14 SAC7231970000 FEED HOSE

8.1 SAC7130570000 UNIVERSAL TAP 15 SAC7152410000 REAR COVER, BLACK

8.2 SAC7110240000 PRESSURE GAUGE 240ps i , 40mm OD, REAR FIT 16 SAC7152420000 FRONT COVER, BLACK

8.3 SAC7081090000 JOINT 1/4" 17 SAC7152400000 CONVEYOR

8.4 SAC7110300000 PRESS GAUGE 230PSI 50MM OD R/F 18 SAC7422340000 PUMP 230v 50/60hz (F6000)

8.5 SAC7088060000 CONNECTOR 19 SAC7011100000 BOLT M8x25

8.6 SAC7100640000 PRESSURE REDUCER 20 SAC7021030000 NUT M8

8.7 SAC7250740000 PRESSURE SWITCH



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PARTS FOR: 
COMPRESSOR 50LTR V-TWIN DIRECT 
DRIVE 3HP OIL FREE 

MODEL :  SAC05030F 

2 OF 2 

Issue:       1 
Issue Date: 110216 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 SAC7422340010 STATOR 230V 50/60Hz (F6000) 12 SAC7422340080 BELT

2 SAC7422340020 ROTOR 230V 50/60Hz (F6000) 13 SAC7422340090 CON-ROD/PISTON

3 SAC7422340030 MOTOR HEAD 14 SAC7422340100 WASHER 20x2 F10.5

4 SAC9700001815 MOTOR FAN 16 SAC7422340110 PINION GEAR

5 SAC7422340040 RUBBER SPACER dia  26.2mm 17 SAC7422340120 CYLINDER (PISTON SLEEVE)

6 SAC7422340050 BEARING 608ZZ (USE B/608ZZ) 18 SAC7422340130 VALVE PLATE SET (INC GASKETS)

8 SAC7060710000 BEARING (6202RS) 19 SAC7422340140 HEAD

10 SAC7422340060 SPACER, ALUMINIUM D34.7 21 SAC7214660000 FILTER 1/4"

11 SAC7422340070 PULLEY


